1st

Jr. Showmanship
Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

2nd Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi

3rd
4th
5th

1st

Frances Walsh/Smokey
Jessanie Saenz/Thunder
Jesenia Saenz/Windy

Sr. Showmanship
Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen

2nd Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st

Alex Rabalais/Vegas

Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream
Taren Moore/Traveler
MaKayla Jones/Depth Charge
Morgan Kite/Honey

Registered Mares 5 & Over
Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen

2nd Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

3rd

1st

Giada Molton/Dream in Blue

Grade Mares all ages
Jesenia Saenz/Windy

2nd Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby

3rd

1st

Morgan Kite/Honey

Grand Champion Mare

Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen
Reserve Champion Mare

Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

Registered Geldings 5 & Over
Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi

2nd Frances Walsh/Smokey

3rd

MaKayla Jones/Depth Charge

NCJLS
Horseshow
2018

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Grade Geldings All Ages
Alex Rabalais/Vegas
Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream
Jessanie Saenz/Thunder
Taren Moore/Traveler
Ellen McCutchon/Epona’s Prince
Mazzy Dewees/Sancho

Grand Champion Gelding
Alex Rabalais/Vegas

Reserve Champion Gelding
Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi

Jr. Western Pleasure
Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi
Frances Walsh/Smokey
Jessanie Saenz/Thunder
Jesenia Saenz/Windy
Giada Molton/Dream in Blue
Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

Sr. Western Pleasure
Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen
Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby
Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream
Travis Moore/American Rose
Taren Moore/Traveler

Jr. Western Horsemanship
Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi
Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody
Jessanie Saenz/Thunder
Giada Molton/Dream in Blue
Jesenia Saenz/Windy
Frances Walsh/Smokey

Sr. Western Horsemanship
Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby
Travis Moore/American Rose
Taren Moore/Traveler
Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream
Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen



Jr. Western Riding
1st Giada Molton/Dream in Blue
2nd Frances Walsh/Smokey
3rd Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi
4th Jesenia Saenz/Windy
5th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder

Sr. Western Riding
1st Morgan Kite/Honey
2nd Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen
3rd Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby
4th Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream
5th Travis Moore/American Rose
6th Taren Moore/Traveler

Jr. Reining
1st Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi
2nd Giada Molton/Dream in Blue
3rd Frances Walsh/Smokey

Sr. Reining
1st Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream
2nd Taren Moore/Traveler
3rd Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen
4th Travis Moore/American Rose

Jr. Trail
1st Frances Walsh/Smokey
2nd Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi

Sr. Trail
1st Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen
2nd Taren Moore/Traveler
3rd Travis Moore/American Rose
4th Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby
5th Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream
6th Morgan Kite/Honey
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Jr. English Pleasure
1st Frances Walsh/Smokey

2nd Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

3rd Giada Molton/Dream in Blue
4th  Mazzy Dewees/Sancho

5th Jesenia Saenz/Windy

6th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder

7th Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi

Sr. English Pleasure
1st Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen
2nd Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby
3rd Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream
4th Taren Moore/Traveler

Jr. English Equitation
1st Mazzy Dewees/Sancho
2nd Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi
3rd Frances Walsh/Smokey
4th Giada Molton/Dream in Blue
5th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder
6th Jesenia Saenz/Windy

7th Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

Sr. English Equitation
1st Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby
2nd Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen
3rd Taren Moore/Traveler
4th Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream

Jr. Cloverleaf Barrels
1st Taryn Tiffee/Widow

2nd Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

3rd Hudson Weaver/Puddin
4th Frances Walsh/Smokey
5th Micheal Edwards/Sunshine
6th Holden Weaver/Doc

7th Jesenia Saenz/Windy

Time
17.4

24.52
25.67
25.79
26.38
29.43
30.26
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Sr. Cloverleaf Barrels Time Sr. Stake Race
1st Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom 18 1st Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars
2nd Harris Martin/Peppy San Leo Bar  20.32 2nd Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom
3rd Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars 21.16 3rd Harris Martin/Peppy San Leo Bars
4th Alex Rabalais/VVegas 21.44 4th Alex Rabalais/VVegas
5th Taren Moore/Embark on Adventure  25.96
6th Morgan Kite/Honey 33.93 Jr. Goat Tying
1st Holden Weaver/Doc
Jr. Figure 8 Barrels Time 2nd Taryn Tiffee/Bearclaw
1st Ella Moreno/Pickle 9.14 3rd Hudson Weaver/Puddin
2nd Taryn Tiffee/Belle 10.98 4th Ella Moreno/Pickle
3rd Hudson Weaver/Puddin 12.28
4th Michael Edwards/Sunshine 12.63 Sr. Goat Tying
5th Holden Weaver/Doc 14.61 1st Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom
6th Giada Molton/Dream in Blue 14.85 2nd Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars
7th Jesenia Saenz/Windy 16.25
8th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder 18.54 Open Breakaway
1st Holden Weaver/Doc
Sr. Figure 8 Barrels Time
1st Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom 9.66
2nd Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars 10.73 Junior Performance High Point
3rd Harris Martin/Peppy San Leo Bar  11.04 Sydnie King/YeahltsGotAHemi
4th Alex Rabalais/VVegas 12.88 Reserve Performance High Point
Frances Walsh/Smokey
Jr. Pole Bending Time
1st Ella Moreno/Pickle 23.25 Senior Perfomance High Point
2nd Hudson Weaver/Puddin 28.19 Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen
3rd Holden Weaver/Doc 31.1 Reserve Senior Performance High Point
4th Taryn Tiffee/Widow 32.84 Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby
5th Giada Molton/Dream in Blue 37.65
6th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder 58.28 Junior Speed High Point
Holden Weaver/Doc
Sr. Pole Bending Time Reserve Jr. Speed High Point
1st Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom 24.81 Hudson Weaver/Puddin
2nd Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars 26.24
3rd Alex Rabalais/VVegas 28.62 Senior Speed High Point
4th Morgan Kite/Honey 44.08 Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom
Reserve Senior Speed High Point
Jr. Stake Race Time Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars
1st Holden Weaver/Doc 11.85
2nd Hudson Weaver/Puddin 11.87
3rd Taryn Tiffee/Belle 12.64
4th Michael Edwards/Sunshine 12.9
5th Ella Moreno/Pickle 16.2
6th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder 19.37

Time

10.19

10.2

11.53
11.6

Time

14.35

25

33
38.09

Time
20.09

20.36

6.81



