NCJLS

Horseshow

2018

Jr. Showmanship

1st Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

2nd Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi

3rd Frances Walsh/Smokey

4th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder

5th Jesenia Saenz/Windy

Sr. Showmanship

1st Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen

2nd Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby

3rd Alex Rabalais/Vegas

4th Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream

5th Taren Moore/Traveler

6th MaKayla Jones/Depth Charge

7th Morgan Kite/Honey

Registered Mares 5 & Over

1st Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen

2nd Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

3rd Giada Molton/Dream in Blue

Grade Mares all ages

1st Jesenia Saenz/Windy

2nd Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby

3rd Morgan Kite/Honey

Grand Champion Mare

Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen

Reserve Champion Mare

Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

Registered Geldings 5 & Over

1st Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi

2nd Frances Walsh/Smokey

3rd MaKayla Jones/Depth Charge

Grade Geldings All Ages

1st Alex Rabalais/Vegas

2nd Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream

3rd Jessanie Saenz/Thunder

4th Taren Moore/Traveler

5th Ellen McCutchon/Epona's Prince

6th Mazzy Dewees/Sancho

Grand Champion Gelding

Alex Rabalais/Vegas

Reserve Champion Gelding

Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi

Jr. Western Pleasure

1st Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi

2nd Frances Walsh/Smokey

3rd Jessanie Saenz/Thunder

4th Jesenia Saenz/Windy

5th Giada Molton/Dream in Blue

6th Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

Sr. Western Pleasure

1st Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen

2nd Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby

3rd Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream

4th Travis Moore/American Rose

5th Taren Moore/Traveler

Jr. Western Horsemanship

1st Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi

2nd Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

3rd Jessanie Saenz/Thunder

4th Giada Molton/Dream in Blue

5th Jesenia Saenz/Windy

6th Frances Walsh/Smokey

Sr. Western Horsemanship

1st Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby

2nd Travis Moore/American Rose

3rd Taren Moore/Traveler

4th Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream

5th Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen

NCJLS Horseshow

2018

Jr. Western Riding
1st Giada Molton/Dream in Blue
2nd Frances Walsh/Smokey
3rd Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi
4th Jesenia Saenz/Windy
5th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder

Sr. Western Riding

2nd Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen 3rd Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby 4th Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream

5th Travis Moore/American Rose

6th Taren Moore/Traveler

1st Morgan Kite/Honey

Jr. Reining

1st Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi 2nd Giada Molton/Dream in Blue 3rd Frances Walsh/Smokey

Sr. Reining

1st Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream 2nd Taren Moore/Traveler 3rd Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen 4th Travis Moore/American Rose

Jr. Trail

1st Frances Walsh/Smokey 2nd Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi

Sr. Trail

1st Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen 2nd Taren Moore/Traveler 3rd Travis Moore/American Rose 4th Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby 5th Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream 6th Morgan Kite/Honey

Jr. English Pleasure

1st Frances Walsh/Smokey

2nd Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

3rd Giada Molton/Dream in Blue

4th Mazzy Dewees/Sancho

5th Jesenia Saenz/Windy

6th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder

7th Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi

Sr. English Pleasure

1st Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen

2nd Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby

3rd Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream

4th Taren Moore/Traveler

Jr. English Equitation

1st Mazzy Dewees/Sancho

2nd Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi

3rd Frances Walsh/Smokey

4th Giada Molton/Dream in Blue

5th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder

6th Jesenia Saenz/Windy

7th Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody

Sr. English Equitation

1st Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby

2nd Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen

3rd Taren Moore/Traveler

4th Grace Walsh/Dare to Dream

	Jr. Cloverleaf Barrels	Time
1st	Taryn Tiffee/Widow	17.4
2nd	Emma Campbell/Super Sunrise's Melody	24.52
3rd	Hudson Weaver/Puddin	25.67
4th	Frances Walsh/Smokey	25.79
5th	Micheal Edwards/Sunshine	26.38
6th	Holden Weaver/Doc	29.43
7th	Jesenia Saenz/Windy	30.26

NCJLS Horseshow 2018

Sr. Cloverleaf Barrels	Time		Sr. Stake Race	Time
1st Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom	18	1st	Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars	10.19
2nd Harris Martin/Peppy San Leo Bai	20.32	2nd	Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom	10.2
3rd Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars	21.16	3rd	Harris Martin/Peppy San Leo Bars	11.53
4th Alex Rabalais/Vegas	21.44	4th	Alex Rabalais/Vegas	11.6
5th Taren Moore/Embark on Adventure	25.96		_	
6th Morgan Kite/Honey	33.93		Jr. Goat Tying	Time
_		1st	Holden Weaver/Doc	14.35
Jr. Figure 8 Barrels	Time	2nd	Taryn Tiffee/Bearclaw	25
1st Ella Moreno/Pickle	9.14	3rd	Hudson Weaver/Puddin	33
2nd Taryn Tiffee/Belle	10.98	4th	Ella Moreno/Pickle	38.09
3rd Hudson Weaver/Puddin	12.28		_	
4th Michael Edwards/Sunshine	12.63		Sr. Goat Tying	Time
5th Holden Weaver/Doc	14.61	1st	Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom	20.09
6th Giada Molton/Dream in Blue	14.85	2nd	Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars	20.36
7th Jesenia Saenz/Windy	16.25		_	
8th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder	18.54		Open Breakaway	
_		1st	Holden Weaver/Doc	6.81
Sr. Figure 8 Barrels	Time		_	
1st Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom	9.66			
2nd Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars	10.73		Junior Performance High Point	
3rd Harris Martin/Peppy San Leo Bai	11.04		Sydnie King/YeahItsGotAHemi	
4th Alex Rabalais/Vegas	12.88		Reserve Performance High Point	
_			Frances Walsh/Smokey	
Jr. Pole Bending	Time			
1st Ella Moreno/Pickle	23.25		Senior Perfomance High Point	
2nd Hudson Weaver/Puddin	28.19		Rylee King/She's Really Cruisen	
3rd Holden Weaver/Doc	31.1		Reserve Senior Performance High Poin	t
4th Taryn Tiffee/Widow	32.84		Taylor-Marie Zamora/Babe's Baby	
5th Giada Molton/Dream in Blue	37.65			-
6th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder	58.28		Junior Speed High Point	-
			Holden Weaver/Doc	-
Sr. Pole Bending	Time		Reserve Jr. Speed High Point	-
1st Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom	24.81		Hudson Weaver/Puddin	
2nd Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars	26.24			
3rd Alex Rabalais/Vegas	28.62		Senior Speed High Point	
4th Morgan Kite/Honey	44.08		Reagan Hoelscher/MachOneDotCom	
			Reserve Senior Speed High Point	
Jr. Stake Race	Time		Harper Martin/Doc Cash Bars	-
1st Holden Weaver/Doc	11.85			•
2nd Hudson Weaver/Puddin	11.87			
3rd Taryn Tiffee/Belle	12.64			-
4th Michael Edwards/Sunshine	12.9			
5th Ella Moreno/Pickle	16.2			
6th Jessanie Saenz/Thunder	19.37			